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4.5˝ (114mm) CSD4500C 102001

6˝ (152mm) CSD6000C 102018

7˝ (178mm) CSD7000C 102025

12˝ (305mm) CSD12000C 102032

14˝ (356mm) CSD14000C 102049

	       BLADE DIA.            MODEL NO.              PART NO.

HIGH DIAMOND EXPOSURE
Our vacuum brazed technology allows the diamond particles to

adhere to the surface of the steel core, allowing heat to
dissipate fast, resulting in long life.

Lasts up to 60X longer
than traditional abrasive wheels.

DURABLE  t   ECONOMICAL  t  CONSISTENT

DISTRIBUTOR INFORMATION HERE

WHY MORSE?

12˝ 
305mm
6,115 RPM

14˝ 
356mm
5,500 RPM

HIGH DIAMOND EXPOSURE
Our vacuum brazed technology allows the diamond particles to

adhere to the surface of the steel core, allowing heat to
dissipate fast, resulting in long life.

CUT-OFF WHEELS

Lasts up to 60X longer
than traditional abrasive wheels.

APPLICATIONS:

Metal studs, Solids,
Tubing/Structural,
Stainless, Cast Iron
Non-Ferrous, Steel,
Rebar

SOLID STEEL BODY
Maintains wheel diameter, greatly reducing 
the danger of breakage

Safer for operator and 
bystanders

VACUUM-BRAZED
TECHNOLOGY

Longer blade life--lasts up to 60X
longer than traditional abrasive wheels

More economical--
20% less cost / cut

THIN KERF DESIGN
Less dust, debris and odor than
composite abrasive wheels

Improved work
environment

4-1/2˝ 
114mm

13,000 RPM

USAGE

6˝ 
152mm

10,185 RPM

7˝ 
178mm
8,730 RPM


